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Teilnehmer
Mouchenkiller
Zimmerberg
Hasleren+1
Schibachnolli
Anker
Walensee
Schwarzsachs 1
Zigerstocklischiessen 2025
Bergbuebe
Blauburgund
Restiberg

Etzel 1

Der grosse Huu
Weingarten
Testprogramm
Bennau 1
Panther
Wandfluh

Ybrig 2

Chlaus
Zirichsee

St. Michael
Gentleman
Hans Waldmann
RAGUSA 1
Allenberg
Choller
Beguttenalp
Uetliberg

Oha Latz
Rosinli
Johanniter
Donnerknall
Antonius

Etzel 2

Rosoli

Verein

Oberrieden SV
Wadenswil SV

Agerital-Morgarten S
Amden Schuitzen
Ettenhausen MSV
Amden Schitzen

Rt ASV
Bilten FSG

Schoénenberg FSV

Kanton

ZH
ZH
ZG
SG
ZH
SG
ZH
GL
ZH

Wilchingen / Osterfingen SV SH

Linthal MSV
Feusisberg FS

Ried-Muotathal FSG

Wollerau SV
Beinwil FS
Bennau SG

GL
SZ
SZ
SZ
AG
SZ

Walde-St.Gallenkappel SV SG

Leibstadt SV
Unteriberg SG

AG
SZ

Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten SV ZH

Wadenswil SV
Oberwil-Lieli SG

Amden Schiitzen
Zurich SG der Stadt

ZH
AG
SG
ZH

Schaffhausen FSV Hohlenbaum SH

Baretswil SG
Zug MSV
Erlinsbach SG
Wadenswil SV
Ennenda SG
Baretswil SG
Wadenswil SV
Zwillikon FSG
Matzendorf SG
Feusisberg FS
Trachslau SG

ZH
ZG
AG
ZH
GL
ZH
ZH
ZH
SO
SZ
SZ
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Total

570
567
562
558
555
548
547
546
546
546
544
543
543
540
540
538
537
536
536
535
535
533
533
532
531
529
528
527
525
524
524
523
519
518
517
516
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Rang Teilnehmer
37 Treffsicher
38 Fennen

39 Bettbachgeister

40 Schwan
41 Burgrose

42 Pragelschnagge
43 Freunde der Nacht

44  Mettlen

45 Thunbachtal 1
46 Indianer

47 Santis

48 Berko 1

Verein

Dietikon SV
Niederurnen Stand
Ried-Muotathal FSG
Horgen SG
Reichenburg FS
Muotathal SG

Beinwil FS
Eschenbach-Neuhaus SG
Thunbachtal Schiitzen
Leuggelbach SG
Wadenswil SV
Berikon FS
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Kanton

ZH
GL
SZ
ZH
SZ
SZ
AG
SG
TG
GL
ZH
AG

Total

516
515
514
513
511
508
508
507
505
495
482
481
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